600 Series Hardware Reference Manual
Motion Controller Card
Copyright © 2007, 2008 MotiCont
1
This card is an easy-to-use, plug-and-play and cost effective solution for single and multi-
axis motion control applications. It may be used as a stand-alone unit or may be
commanded by an external device.

4  ANALOG-Z  Analog-Z Input
5  HIGH-SPEED  High Speed Selection Input
6  GND  +5 VDC Return
7  MEDIUM-SPEED  Medium Speed Selection Input
8  GND  +5 VDC Return
9  LOW-SPEED  Low Speed Selection Input
10  GND  +5 VDC Return
11  SPARE  SPARE key of Joystick
12  +5 VDC  +5 VDC
13  NC  No Connection
14  +5 VDC  +5 VDC
15  NC  No Connection
16  +5 VDC  +5 VDC
17  NC  No Connection
18  OUTBIT9   Discrete Output 9
19  OUTBIT10   Discrete Output 10
20  OUTBIT11  Discrete Output 11
21  OUTBIT12  Discrete Output 12
22  OUTBIT13  Discrete Output 13
23  OUTBIT14  Discrete Output 14
24  OUTBIT15  Discrete Output 15
25  OUTBIT16  Discrete Output 16
Copyright © 2007, 2008 MotiCont
13
26  NC  No Connection